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1. 1 ANk SFP st o 4= 2 A 10/100/1000M £ i & o, 6. WIRHIA: DC (9736V) IUHIRT A LA .
0 XK ash#4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X). 7. IPA0 47 % R, DIN FHXZEMETAHREHE.
2, ARAERIAERTAAHHE I Ko 8. A, LR BiLits
3. XA MAC B ARk, AR, 9. FBIMFEE-40C+85C,
4. f§4 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x 7 k4t K 7 K. 10, AEGEEH, TRRRYECEZERGHR.

5, AN ITH X T#R4 |EEE802. 3x i h At (Flow control),

FI LA KT REHF EiAIE A (Back—pressure flow control),
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VOB it reane

p.%: 3=H

HUAR

Ko: 1ASFP Ao, X4 1000Mops (/% 4F)
HikK: 850nm, 1310nm. 1550nm
REXDF: > -12dB

RKFED:
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* 2 /4~10/100/1000Base-TX 3 @ RJ45 4

* 7447k |EEEB02.3 10Base-T,

IEEE802. 3u 100Base-TX,

|EEEB02. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, IEEE802.3x iiizhAt

St (#45): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (K #% £ 120Km) C RTER . BHER
IHEEAH:

©R: DC(9736V) MR T AMAN, Rk, LKy

HH: < 50

WRED: FEHEERT

IAEBE: -40°C ~ +85°C

iR —45°C ~ +85°C

AARTIR S 0 ~ 95%, LAtz

%A R

R R XK (mm) 37 X 137 X 86
277 X DIN Tk FH KX

FF47 5 B IPA0 F5 47 548, IRRILHt

MTBF: 100000h

GO-1G-SD1310-20
GO-1G-SS1310-20
GQ-1ES102G GQ-1G-SS1550D-20
GQ-1G-SS1310D-40
GO-1G-SS1550D-40

HE B TRESSY, WRREN;

* WM AT 10Gbps

* MAC #it % K/v: 4K, A5

* LA R ikE: 7. 5Mpps

A7 AR A

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) ¥4 3,

EN61000-4-4 (EFT) %% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %4 4,

EN61000-4-6 (CS) %% 3, EN61000-4-8 %% 5
* & I1EC60068-2-27
* A TF%: IEC60068-2-32
* E#: |EC60068-2-6

F Ik BAEINEF LC SO 1310nm, 20KM
FIREBAEEALF LC SO 1310nm, 20KM

FIRBAR LT LC SO 1550nm, 20KM,

TR EALT LC £ 1310nm, 40KM
FIkBAE LT LC YO 1550nm, 40KM
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